
Name Time
Adams, Charles GLD 8:05 AM
Alenduff, Dave GLD 9:26 AM
Andrus, Michael GLD 9:08 AM
Auel, Curtis GLD 9:35 AM
Bonkowski, John GLD 8:14 AM
Brady, L Dan GLD 8:23 AM
Brooks, Kevin GLD 8:14 AM
Coghlan, Patrick GLD 9:44 AM
Coleman, William GLD 8:59 AM
Crocker, William GLD 9:44 AM
Devries, Mark GLD 7:56 AM
Donahue, Mark GLD 7:56 AM
Donohue, Thomas GLD 7:47 AM
Dowbenko, Robert GLD 7:47 AM
Fitting, Gregory GLD 9:08 AM

Name Time
Fulcher, David GLD 9:35 AM
Giesey, Paul GLD 7:47 AM
Goodman, Brian GLD 9:17 AM
Groccia, Michael GLD 8:32 AM
Gross, Todd GLD 8:32 AM
Guy, Richard GLD 9:53 AM
Harbison, Richard GLD 8:59 AM
Hebert, Erie GLD 9:26 AM
Herold, Michael GLD 10:02 AM
Ianelli, Joseph GLD 8:23 AM
Kellogg, Patrick GLD 9:35 AM
Kelly, Kevin GLD 8:32 AM
Kent, Nicholas GLD 10:02 AM
Keough, Robert GLD 9:26 AM
Kolberg, Thomas GLD 7:47 AM

Name Time
Kuhlman, Kevin GLD 9:17 AM
Lewis, Donald GLD 8:23 AM
Marks, Dennis GLD 8:14 AM
McCray, Robert GLD 9:17 AM
McKee, Patrick GLD 8:59 AM
Medeiros, Fred GLD 7:38 AM
Merchant, Charles GLD 7:56 AM
Nadeau, Roger GLD 9:26 AM
Ortiz, Benjamin GLD 8:23 AM
Pacentrilli, Dennis GLD 9:44 AM
Pavlovic, Andrew GLD 9:53 AM
Phelan, Paul GLD 7:56 AM
Pirini, Michael GLD 7:38 AM
Roberson, Ronald GLD 8:32 AM
Roy, Robert GLD 9:53 AM

Name Time
Snadecky, Kenneth GL 9:53 AM
Steiner, James GLD 9:17 AM
Tickner, Dana GLD 9:08 AM
Tomasi, Robert GLD 8:05 AM
Trumbull, David GLD 8:05 AM
Vonk, Clinton GLD 10:02 AM
Walsh, James GLD 9:35 AM
Walton, Michael GLD 8:14 AM
Walts, Glenn GLD 10:02 AM
Wamboldt, Wendell GL 8:05 AM
Weed, Dean GLD 7:38 AM
Wells, Charles GLD 9:44 AM
West, Daniel GLD 8:59 AM
Wimmer, Dennis GLD 7:38 AM
Zimbric, Curtis GLD 9:08 AM

Mira Mesa / GOLD Hole: 1
Mira Mesa Men's Day 2/10/2026 / Scramble

Time Players
7:38 AM Medeiros, Fred GLD Wimmer, Dennis GLD Pirini, Michael GLD Weed, Dean GLD    
7:47 AM Dowbenko, Robert GLD Donohue, Thomas GLD Kolberg, Thomas GLD Giesey, Paul GLD    
7:56 AM Merchant, Charles GLD Phelan, Paul GLD Devries, Mark GLD Donahue, Mark GLD    
8:05 AM Tomasi, Robert GLD Adams, Charles GLD Trumbull, David GLD Wamboldt, Wendell …    
8:14 AM Brooks, Kevin GLD Marks, Dennis GLD Bonkowski, John GLD Walton, Michael GLD    
8:23 AM Ortiz, Benjamin GLD Brady, L Dan GLD Ianelli, Joseph GLD Lewis, Donald GLD    
8:32 AM Groccia, Michael GLD Gross, Todd GLD Roberson, Ronald GLD Kelly, Kevin GLD    
8:59 AM Harbison, Richard GLD Coleman, William GLD McKee, Patrick GLD West, Daniel GLD    
9:08 AM Andrus, Michael GLD Fitting, Gregory GLD Tickner, Dana GLD Zimbric, Curtis GLD    
9:17 AM McCray, Robert GLD Steiner, James GLD Goodman, Brian GLD Kuhlman, Kevin GLD    
9:26 AM Nadeau, Roger GLD Keough, Robert GLD Hebert, Erie GLD Alenduff, Dave GLD    
9:35 AM Walsh, James GLD Fulcher, David GLD Kellogg, Patrick GLD Auel, Curtis GLD    
9:44 AM Wells, Charles GLD Pacentrilli, Dennis GLD Crocker, William GLD Coghlan, Patrick GLD    
9:53 AM Roy, Robert GLD Pavlovic, Andrew GLD Snadecky, Kenneth … Guy, Richard GLD    

10:02 AMHerold, Michael GLD Walts, Glenn GLD Kent, Nicholas GLD Vonk, Clinton GLD    


